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Trail des comtes de Créhange

dimanche 13 février 2022

gotiming

Pl. Dos
1 276
2 213
3 286
4 288
5 234
6 289
7 242
8 257
9 284
10 206
11 233
12 216
13 265
14 256
15 232
16 201
17 278
18 292
19 225
20 237
21 221
22 235
23 203
24 266
25 226
26 229
27 240
28 245
29 246
30 282
31 268
32 269
33 280
34 211
35 249
36 238
37 290
38 212
39 217
40 253
41 209
42 275
43 248
44 241
45 243
46 219
47 224
48 218
49 267
50 210
51 277
52 230
53 247
54 231
55 244
56 205
57 255
58 285
59 270
60 271
61 264
62 263

Nom-prénom

GRAND Thomas
MATHIS Simon
BERNAGOU Thibaut
MOLTINI Cedric
KUNCA Loic
AUBERT Florent
APPEL Yannick
LEGAY Brice

BECK Cédric
LAURENT Degianpietro
CARPENTIER Alexandre
BOFF Fabien
JEANROY Yves
FELLER Michael
VAN TOL Alexia
SCHAFER Kevin
THIRION Frédéric
DORVAUX Patrick
MUNSTER Michaél
CANNIZZARO Dominique
GAUVEIN Jérome
HUBERT Delphine
JOCHEM Laurent
GABOURY Jean-Philippe
BROVEDANI Julie
RIGHETTO Didier
LADJANI Axel
METHIA Aurélien
THOQUER Eric
RICHARD Sébastien
DE ZORZI Fabio
DUDOT Grégory
KLAPATY]J Serge
SEEFELD Pierre
SCHNEIDER Marc
JOUANNIC Charlotte
SCHRAMM Vincent
CENCI Mickaél
GROSSE Julien
FISNE Gerard
RICHTER Natascha
POIRIER Philippe
JAEGER Guillaume
SCHWARTZ Thomas
SCURTO Thierry
BOUHIER Maxime
SOBOLSKY Serge
BOUCHER Pascal
RAUSCHER Olivier
HAUSMANN Mikael
ASSALONI Greg
ERMAN Pierre
SCHWARTZ Philippe
FRICKER Philippe
HOUILLON Christophe
BOUTOUBAT Hocine
JALABERT Veronique
ROSSIGNOL Julien
MASSON Myriam
MASSON Guillaume
CALISTI Yannick
TAILLEUR Pauline

Club

VITRIMONT PASSION
TEAM CHEGUERIC
VTCA FALCK

CCC

PWC LUXEMBOURG
US FORBACH

CAN SARREGUEMINES

TEAM PICON
AC AMNEVILLE
PWC LUXEMBOURG

ASSA SARREGUEMINES

LES TRAILERS DU SAULNOIS
TRIATHLON CLUB SAINT AVOLD
OUFDERUN LAMEUTE

EPERNAY TRIATHLON
CAN SARREGUEMINES
NTP

ALTITRAIL

ALTITRAIL
CcC

CA CHAMPIGNEULLES
CUISSARDS DU VAL DE SARRE
JOG LOISIRS HILSPRICH

JMA

CAN SARREGUEMINES
STC / CAN SARREGUEMINES

SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB
AC SAINT AVOLD

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE BOUZONVILLE
TEAM CREUTZWALD
TEAM CREUTZWALD

ATHLETISME SUD MESSIN
TEAM PICON

TEAM REDZONE 57
CCC
CAN SARREGUEMINES

AC SAINT - AVOLD

ACSA
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Année

1986
1988
1995
1979
1977
1978
1980
1986
1981
1976
1976
1984
1965
1993
1983
1989
1971
1969
1982
1987
1982
1991
1973
1973
1986
1962
1988
1982
1990
1974
1979
1980
1967
1978
1983
1987
1980
1978
1953
1957
1981
1963
1997
1991
1970
1993
1967
1970
1978
1986
1983
1970
1984
1969
1978
1960
1971
1988
1983
1981
1986
1986

Course

25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km

Temps

1h43'22
1h43'22
1h44'50
1h50'14
1h51'12
1h54'47
1h55'17
1h55'20
1h55'32
1h56'26
1h56'37
1h56'54
1h58'46
1h59'27
2h00'44
2h00'57
2h01'26
2h04'25
2h05'22
2h06'45
2h07'06
2h08'51
2h08'56
2h10'10
2h11'10
2h1112
2h11'12
2h15'08
2h15'40
2h15'42
2h16'14
2h16'26
2h16'41
2h17'05
2h17'48
2h18'07
2h18'26
2h18'28
2h18'46
2h18'58
2h19'17
2h19'27
2h20'17
2h21'42
2h21'52
2h22'57
2h23'03
2h23'12
2h23'44
2h25'04
2h25'14
2h25'51
2h26'09
2h27'15
2h27'26
2h27'44
2h27'46
2h28'11
2h28'20
2h28'20
2h28'34
2h28'34

Moy

km/h
14,51
14,51
14,31
13,61
13,49
13,07
13,01
13,01
12,98
12,88
12,86
12,83
12,63
12,56
12,42
12,40
12,35
12,06
11,96
11,83
11,80
11,64
11,63
11,52
11,44
11,43
11,43
11,10
11,06
11,05
11,01
10,99
10,97
10,94
10,89
10,86
10,84
10,83
10,81
10,79
10,77
10,76
10,69
10,59
10,57
10,49
10,49
10,47
10,44
10,34
10,33
10,28
10,26
10,19
10,17
10,15
10,15
10,12
10,11
10,11
10,10
10,10

Par cat.

1° MOH/13
1° SEH/11
2° SEH/11
1° M1H/18
1° M2H/10
2° M1H/18
3° M1H/18
2° MOH/13
4° M1H/18
2° M2H/10
3° M2H/10
3° MOH/13
1° M4H/5
3° SEH/11
1° MOF/7
4° SEH/11
1° M3H/8
2° M3H/8
5° M1H/18
4° MOH/13
6° M1H/18
1° SEF/3
4° M2H/10
5° M2H/10
2° MOF/7
1° M5H/2
5° SEH/11
7° M1H/18
6° SEH/11
6° M2H/10
8° M1H/18
9° M1H/18
2° M4H/5
10° M1H/18
5° MOH/13
3° MOF/7
11° M1H/18
12° M1H/18
1° M6H/2
2° M6H/2
1° M1F/2
3° M4H/5
7° SEH/11
8° SEH/11
3° M3H/8
9° SEH/11
4° M4H/5
4° M3H/8
13° M1H/18
6° MOH/13
7° MOH/13
5° M3H/8
8° MOH/13
6° M3H/8
14° M1H/18
2° M5H/2
1° M3F/3
10° SEH/11
4° MOF/7
15° M1H/18
9° MOH/13
5° MOF/7
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Pl Dos
63 258
64 273
65 236
66 251
67 220
68 259
69 208
70 291
71 281
72 261
73 260
74 250
75 272
76 293
77 227
78 228
79 283
80 274
81 279
82 215
83 262
84 214
85 204
86 287
Abandons (3)
DNF 252
DNF 207
DNF 222

\,

Nom-prénom

LOISEAU Baptiste
WEISS Sylvie

HUBERT Didier
MULLER Armand
SCHWEDOWSKI Fabrice
SCHUSTER Catherine
RICHTER Cédric
HORNBERGER Cédrique
CARME Michel
ALBERT Sebastien
NIGON Alizé

TRIOU Elisabeth
SCHMELTZER Laura
MOUZER Christophe
SCHMIDT Jonathan
RESLINGER Isabelle
CHAMAGNE Virginie
KERKASS Abdelkarim
CLEMENT Valérie
SPANNAGEL Laurent
LECAILLON Dominique
LIPIEC Anais
STECKER Elisabeth
ISELER Véronique

OSWALD Pierre
VOINOT Eric
HOULLE Xavier

Club
PWC LUXEMBOURG

SEP'UP

ACSA

US FORBACH
US FORBACH

TEAM REDZONE

TEAM REDZONE

CAN SARREGUEMINES

TEAM CLEA
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Année

1992
1972
1964
1950
1968
1983
1979
1975
1973
1986
1986
1957
1988
1970
1980
1981
1976
1979
1971
1975
1984
1993
1967
1966

1985
1977
1984

Course

25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km
25km

25km
25km
25km

Temps

2h28'42
2h30'10
2h31'17
2h32'33
2h33'03
2h33'42
2h33'59
2h34'29
2h39'05
2h40'32
2h40'33
2h41'03
2h41'54
2h43'19
2h43'26
2h43'26
2h43'46
2h43'50
2h49'48
2h51'38
2h51'45
2h5224
3h12'25
3h14'05

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Moy

km/h
10,09
9,99
9,92
9,83
9,80
9,76
9,74
9,71
9,43
9,34
9,34
9,31
9,26
9,18
9,18
9,18
9,16
9,16
8,83
8,74
8,73
8,70
7,80
7,73

Par cat.

11° SEH/11
2° M3F/3
5° M4H/5
1° M7H/1
7° M3H/8
6° MOF/7
16° M1H/18
7° M2H/10
8° M2H/10
10° MOH/13
7° MOF/7
1° M6F/1
2° SEF/3

8° M3H/8
17° M1H/18
2° M1F/2
1° M2F/1
18° M1H/18
3° M3F/3
9° M2H/10
11° MOH/13
3° SEF/3

1° M4F/2
2° M4F/2
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